
DMS Softball 2020-2021 

Monday, August 3   vs. Trenton     5:00 

Tuesday, August 4   vs. Bruceton     5:00 

Thursday, August 6   @ South Fulton    5:00 

Monday, August 10   @ Bradford     5:00 

Tuesday, August 11   @ Ridgemont     5:00 

Thursday, August 13   vs. Bradford     5:00 

Saturday, August 15   Camden Tournament 

Monday, August 17   vs. Inman     5:00 

Tuesday, August 18   @ Trenton     5:00 

Thursday, August 20   vs. McKenzie     5:00 

Monday, August 24   @ Huntingdon     5:00 

Tuesday, August 25   vs. Martin     5:00 

Monday, August 31   vs. South Fulton    5:00 

Tuesday, September 1  DH vs. Gibson     5:30 

Thursday, September 3  DH @ Clarksburg    5:30 

Tuesday, September 8  @ McKenzie     5:00 

Thursday, September 10  @ Union City     5:00 

Friday, September 11   vs. Ridgemont     5:00 

Saturday, September 12  NWTN Championships in Martin 

Monday, September 14  @ Inman     5:00 

Tuesday, September 15  vs. Union City     5:00 

Monday, September 21  @ Martin     5:00 

Tuesday, September 22  @ Bruceton     5:00 

Monday, September 28   DH vs. West Carroll    5:00  


